
COMM NE COR, RUN W 33 FT, S
641.2 FT, W 610 FT FOR POB,
CONT W 210 FT, S 316.93 FT, E

GLENN STEPHEN C AS TRUSTEE
185 SW ARROWHEAD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03136-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

06/25/2019 KR 1.41 16,920 0 0 16,920

STANDARD
2

35,474
3,360
16,920
55,754

0
55,754

0
55,754
55,754

0

55,754

1319/2391 8/04/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN C & COLIN J G

STEPHEN C GLENN AS 

1300/2263 9/04/2015 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KARIN W CAPELL TRUSTE

STEPHEN C GLENN & C
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236 SW BILLOWING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 792 79.9834 89.58 70,947 1972 1972 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 752

BAS 752 100 752 33,682

UOP 30 20 6 269

UOP 171 20 34 1,523

953 792 35,474

BAS= W11 UOP= N19 W9 S19 E9$ W9 N20 W16 S32 E23 UOP= S5 E6 N5
W6$ E13 N12$.

BAS

119

20

16

32

23

13

12

UOP 19

9

19

9

UOP5

6

5

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 24 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 34 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

3,360

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 16,920


